
orange, peely, bitter

herbaceous, nutty, earthy

herbaceous, sesame, earthy

dried, earthy, flowery, woody

spicy, typical, bergamot, citrus

leafy, dried, ethereal, spicy

leafy, dried, bitter herbs, flowery

roasted, smoky, burnt, chocolate

herbaceous, watery, box-tree

herbaceous, watery, flowery

flowery, fruity, sweet

herbaceous, woody, box-tree

earthy, typical, citrus, spicy

green, spicy, earthy, dried

earthy, dried, spicy, green

green, peanut, paprika, earthy

bitter herbs, woody, earthy

woody, spicy, burnt, Valeriana

beer, fruity, hop (spicy), green

exotic, fruity, hop (spicy), citrus

AUSTRIA JUICE Extracts

Product
Number

Product Dosage g/l 
(for Mock Juice*)

Key 
Characteristics

195.012

195.043

195.048

195.024

195.025

195.009

195.029

195.011

195.001

195.027

195.030

195.031

195.023

195.016

195.042

195.047

195.026

195.022

195.032

195.035

Bitter orange peel

Black cumin

Black cumin

Black tea

Cardamom

Clary sage

Clary sage

Cold Brew Coffee

Elderflower

Elderflower

Elderflower

Elderflower

Ginger

Ginseng

Ginseng

Ginseng

Greentea

Guarana

Hop Tettnanger

Hop type

Mandarina Bavaria

2,5

5,0

5,0

2,5

1,0

2,0

2,0

2,7

1,0

1,5

20,0

20,0

1,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

1,0

1,0

1,0

*with 8°bx and 2g/l citric acid



hop (spicy), hay, beer, green

beer, hay, citrus, fruity

spicy, hay, bitter herbs, Curry

lavender, flowery, herbaceous, dried

herbaceous, citrus, fresh, dried

herbaceous, fresh, citrus, soapy

fruity, candy like, peely, sweet

candy like, spicy, fresh, fruity

tea, woody, honey, hay

woody, tea, flowery, fresh

tea, woody, seaweed, fresh

herbaceous, watery, box-tree, flowery

flowery, herbaceous, lavender, fresh

fresh, green, herbaceous, menthol

herbaceous, dried, leafy, camphoraceous

juicy, lemon, peely, mandarin

dried, pizza seasonings, herbaceous, mint

menthol, herbaceous, fresh, green

AUSTRIA JUICE Extracts

Product
Number

Product Key 
Characteristics

195.033

195.034

195.039

195.000

195.005

195.028

195.046

195.045

195.013

195.014

195.015

195.051

195.003

195.041

195.037

195.052

195.008

195.021

Hop type Polaris

Hop type Saphir

Kale

Lavenderflower

Lemon balm

Lemon balm

Lemon Type Tiger-

Lemon pink

LemonType Buddah's

Hand

Mate

Mate

Mate

Organic Elderflower

Organic 

Lavenderflower

Organic Peppermint

Organic Sage

Organic Yuzu

Pennyroyal

Peppermint

1,0

1,0

0,6

0,8

0,8

1,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

2,0

1,0

0,8

2,0

3,0

2,0

1,5

2,0

*with 8°bx and 2g/l citric acid

Dosage g/l 
(for Mock Juice*)



resinous, ethereal, fresh, herbaceous

dried, herbaceous, spicy, tea

hay, mint, herbaceous, dried

vanilla bean, vanillin, coumarinic, sweet

vanilla bean, sweet, coumarinic, creamy

vanilla bean, smoky, nutty, oily

juicy, lemon, peely, mandarin

AUSTRIA JUICE Extracts

Product
Number

Product Key 
Characteristics

195.010

195.050

195.019

195.002

195.006

195.054

195.044

Sage

Southernwood

Spearmint

Vanilla

Vanilla

Vanilla

Yuzu

1,5

2,0

2,0

3,0

1,5

3,0

2,0

*with 8°bx and 2g/l citric acid

Dosage g/l 
(for Mock Juice*)


