AUSTRIA JUICE Extracts

Product Number	Product	Dosage g/l (for Mock Juice*)	Key Characteristics
195.012	Bitter orange peel	2,5	orange, peely, bitter
195.043	Black cumin	5,0	herbaceous, nutty, earthy
195.048	Black cumin	5,0	herbaceous, sesame, earthy
195.024	Black tea	2,5	dried, earthy, flowery, woody
195.025	Cardamom	1,0	spicy, typical, bergamot, citrus
195.009	Clary sage	2,0	leafy, dried, ethereal, spicy
195.029	Clary sage	2,0	leafy, dried, bitter herbs, flowery
195.011	Cold Brew Coffee	2,7	roasted, smoky, burnt, chocolate
195.001	Elderflower	1,0	herbaceous, watery, box-tree
195.027	Elderflower	1,5	herbaceous, watery, flowery
195.030	Elderflower	20,0	flowery, fruity, sweet
195.031	Elderflower	20,0	herbaceous, woody, box-tree
195.023	Ginger	1,0	earthy, typical, citrus, spicy
195.016	Ginseng	2,0	green, spicy, earthy, dried
195.042	Ginseng	2,0	earthy, dried, spicy, green
195.047	Ginseng	2,0	green, peanut, paprika, earthy
195.026	Greentea	2,0	bitter herbs, woody, earthy
195.022	Guarana	1,0	woody, spicy, burnt, Valeriana
195.032	Hop Tettnanger	1,0	beer, fruity, hop (spicy), green
195.035	Hop type Mandarina Bavaria	1,0	exotic, fruity, hop (spicy), citrus



AUSTRIA JUICE Extracts

Product Number	Product	Dosage g/l (for Mock Juice*)	Key Characteristics
195.033	Hop type Polaris	1,0	hop (spicy), hay, beer, green
195.034	Hop type Saphir	1,0	beer, hay, citrus, fruity
195.039	Kale	0,6	spicy, hay, bitter herbs, Curry
195.000	Lavenderflower	0,8	lavender, flowery, herbaceous, dried
195.005	Lemon balm	0,8	herbaceous, citrus, fresh, dried
195.028	Lemon balm	1,0	herbaceous, fresh, citrus, soapy
195.046	Lemon Type Tiger- Lemon pink	2,0	fruity, candy like, peely, sweet
195.045	LemonType Buddah's Hand	2,0	candy like, spicy, fresh, fruity
195.013	Mate	2,0	tea, woody, honey, hay
195.014	Mate	2,0	woody, tea, flowery, fresh
195.015	Mate	2,0	tea, woody, seaweed, fresh
195.051	Organic Elderflower	1,0	herbaceous, watery, box-tree, flowery
195.003	Organic Lavenderflower	0,8	flowery, herbaceous, lavender, fresh
195.041	Organic Peppermint	2,0	fresh, green, herbaceous, menthol
195.037	Organic Sage	3,0	herbaceous, dried, leafy, camphoraceous
195.052	Organic Yuzu	2,0	juicy, lemon, peely, mandarin
195.008	Pennyroyal	1,5	dried, pizza seasonings, herbaceous, mint
195.021	Peppermint	2,0	menthol, herbaceous, fresh, green



AUSTRIA JUICE Extracts

Product Number	Product	Dosage g/I (for Mock Juice*)	Key Characteristics
195.010	Sage	1,5	resinous, ethereal, fresh, herbaceous
195.050	Southernwood	2,0	dried, herbaceous, spicy, tea
195.019	Spearmint	2,0	hay, mint, herbaceous, dried
195.002	Vanilla	3,0	vanilla bean, vanillin, coumarinic, sweet
195.006	Vanilla	1,5	vanilla bean, sweet, coumarinic, creamy
195.054	Vanilla	3,0	vanilla bean, smoky, nutty, oily
195.044	Yuzu	2,0	juicy, lemon, peely, mandarin

